
L U N C H  M E N U

SOUP & SALAD
Soup of the Day
Salad Bar
   32oz Entree 
   16oz Side 
   Add chicken)
Soup and Salad Combo
  (Soup of the Day, Side Salad & Drink)

$3.75



$8.75
$3.75

$2.00
$8.50

$6.50

$7.50

$6.00

$6.00
$8.75

$8.75

Smoked Turkey Melt
   (Smoked Turkey Breast, Ham, Bacon,  
   & Deli Swiss on a Toasted Hoagie Roll)
BBQ Pulled Pork Ciabatta
   (Horseradish Pickle, Cheddar Cheese 
   & Crispy Fried Onion Strings)
Ham and Caprese Panini
   (Texas Toast, Baked Ham, Mozzarella 
   Cheese, Roma Tomato, Basil and 
   Balsamic Reduction)
Chicken Salad Wrap
Sandwich and Soup Combo
   (Sandwich, Soup of the Day & Drink)
Sandwich and Salad Combo
   (Sandwich, Side Salad & Drink)

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Build Your Own: 
   Pepperoni; Ham; Italian Sausage
   Onion; Black Olive; Bell Pepper; Fresh    
    Jalapeno; Mushroom; Tomato; Basil
Flatbread Combo
   (Flatbread, side salad & drink)

FLATBREADS
$6.50

$8.75


