



LUNCH MENU

FI	Α'	ΓR	R	F	A	5
		·				

FLATBREADS	
Build Your Own:	\$6.50
Pepperoni; Ham; Italian Sausage	
Onion; Black Olive; Bell Pepper; Fresh	
Jalapeno; Mushroom; Tomato; Basil	* • • • • •
Flatbread Combo	\$8.75
(Flatbread, side salad & drink)	
SANDWICHES & WRAPS	
Smoked Turkey Melt	\$6.50
(Smoked Turkey Breast, Ham, Bacon,	
& Deli Swiss on a Toasted Hoagie Roll)	
BBQ Pulled Pork Ciabatta	\$7.50
(Horseradish Pickle, Cheddar Cheese	
& Crispy Fried Onion Strings)	
Ham and Caprese Panini	\$6.00
(Texas Toast, Baked Ham, Mozzarella	
Cheese, Roma Tomato, Basil and	
Balsamic Reduction)	¢< 00
Chicken Salad Wrap	\$6.00
Sandwich and Soup Combo	\$8.75
(Sandwich, Soup of the Day & Drink) Sandwich and Salad Combo	\$8.75
	\$0.73
(Sandwich, Side Salad & Drink)	
SOUP & SALAD	
Soup of the Day	\$3.75
Salad Bar	
32oz Entree	\$8.75
16oz Side	\$3.75
Add chicken)	\$2.00
Soup and Salad Combo	\$8.50

(Soup of the Day, Side Salad & Drink)